Sharnbasveshwar

College of Education, Kalaburagi

Library Books

Total Books

Total Titles

Subject Journals
General Magazines
News Papers

Books issue for Staff

Books issue for Students

Close Access

Library Timing

Setting Capacity

4561
1100
07
25
09
05

As per demand of Student

8:30 am to 5:30 pm

150



